
onth Ended Ended Quarter 
MOTILA OSWAL 
MutustFund 

31.12.2018 31.12.2018 Ended 
31.12.2017 (Reviewed) (Reviewed) (Reviewed) 

5.964 1B 
Registered al Oswal Asset Management Company Limited 15.786 96 

1.243 40 4.459 45 Corporate Office: 10th Floor Motilal Oswat ower, Rahimtullah Sayani Road 
oll Free NoDposite Parel ST Depot. PrabhadevM, Mumbai - 400 025 T 

499 09 

432 68 

Corrigendum to the addition ot oficial Point of Acceptance of Transactions for the Schemes of 

+91 8108622222, +91 22 40548002 Enmal mfservice@motilaloswal.com 
CIN No. U67120MH2008PLC188186 

website: www motilaloswaimt com and www.mostshares.com 

499 09 1.243 40 432 68 
358 94 

885 44 
370.45 

tual Fund, published on February 6, 2019 
Nereby advised to tead the addition in the Official Point of Acceptance of Transactions ange in the address of OPAT for the Schemes of Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund (MOM) 

377 82 
Investors are hereby advised (OPAT) as a change in 

899 13 
370.4 

wn effect from February 11, 2019 instead of February 6, 2019 Purs 510.00 510 00 
510 00 nt O above, please find below the Change in the address of the following OPAT for the scheme 

of MOMF wef. February 11, 20 
Old Address 

New Address Motilal Oswal Asset Management Company Ltd 1 Floor, 121/146, Dr Radhakrisinan Salai Opposite Citi Centre. Mylapore. Chennai-600 031, Tamil Nadu 

Motilal Oswal Asset Management Company Ltd 
1st Floor, Old No.26, New No.2, Dr. Nair Road, 

Behind Vani Mahal, T. Nagar, 

Chennai - 600 017, Tamil Nadu 

O 74 
1.76 

.73 0.74 1.76 
0.73 

lnf e cum addendum forms an integral part of the Scheme Information Document (SID) and Key 
OTmation Memorandum (KIM) of the Schemes of MOMF. All other contents remain unchanged 

ncial resutts for the quarter and nine month ended hon 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure e Standalone financial results for the quarter and an the Stock Exchange wetbsite www.bseindia.com For Motilal Oswal Asset Management Company Limited 
(Investment Manager for Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund) 

Sd/ 

ais.com 

For and on behaitf of the Board of Directors of Black Rose Industries Limited Place Mumbai 
Date Aashish P Somaiyaa (Anup Jatia) 

Executive Director February 8, 2019 Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer 
MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, 

READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY. 
DIN 00351425 

RIES LiMITED 
LCO06372; 
51, DIST. TIRUCHIRAPALLI, TAMIL NADU 

c NNECT :-911123324136 

BROADBAND 
QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED 

CIN: LO0O00MH1946PLC197474 
Regd. Office: Autocars Compound, Adalat Road, Aurangabad 431005 Tel:+91-240-2320750-51, E-mail: secretarial@infotelconnect.com, Website: www.connectzone.in Extract of Unaudiied Financial Resuts for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2018 

ractories.com 
d Nine Months ended 31st December 2018 

(Rs in lakh) 
Standalone 

Nine 

(Rs. in Lakh) 

Year 
ended 

Quarter 
Months Quarte 

ended ended ended 

Nine months 
ended 

Guarier 
erued 

31.12.2018 31.12.2018 31.12.2017 

Unaudited 
4,752.57 14,689.78 

Quarter 
ended 

31-12-2018 31-12-2018 31-12-2017 31-03-2018 
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) Unaudited) 
10,192.01 29,879.54 
(3,137.10) (9.773.27) 

Paricuiar 
4,759.22 

8,279.15 
(579.96) 

(Audited) 
34420.01 

(13,803 02) 
Total incomme irom Operations 
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exoeptional and/or 

Extraordinary items) 
Net Proft/Loss) for the period betore Tax (uer Excepional and/or 

Extraordinary items) 
Net Profit / (Loss) for the penod atier Tax (after Excepional and/or 
Extraordinary tems) 
Totat Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Prolit (Loss) 

for the period (after tax) and Ofher Comprehenaive Income (afer tax] 
Eguity Shara Capital (Face value of Rs. 1 each) 
Reserves (exduding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance 

Sheet of previous year 
Eaminge Per Share (Face alue of Rs. 1-each) 

Basic Rs.) 

Duted (Rs 

127.92 675.72 (266.56) 

127.92 (266 56) 675.72 

(3,137.10) (9,773.27) (579.96) (30,064.03) 83.49 604.27 (170.82) 

(3,137.10) (9,773.27) (S79.96) (30,064.03) 

(3,144.40) (9,861.94) (601.80) (30,032.31) 
and 

(342.82)(1,772.75) 
315.21 

2,056.63 
315.21 6,122.60 6,122.60 6,122.60 6.122.60 315.21 

(175,344.45) 2.65 
2.65 

19.1 17 
19.17 

(542) 
(5.42) 

(0.51) 
(0.51) 

(1.61) 
(1.61) 

0. 10) 
10) 

(4.91) 
(4.91) 

JOt committee and taken on record by the 

9 

Luanerty Financial Results filed winth the Stock 

Listing Obligations and Disctosure 

at of the Quarterty Financial Resulis IS 
Se1.In and www.cse-india.com and on he 

The above is an extract of tha detaied fomatof Ouartenly Results tiled wih the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI 
Listing Obigatuons and Oisciosure Requirenerts) Regulations, 201o. he u iomalol the Quarterly Financial Results are available 

By Order of the Board 
For QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LINAITED 

Sdl-

Notes: 

on the StockEschange website (www.bseindia com) and the Compeny's websile (www.connectzone.in). 

or and on behalf of Dalmia Refractories Limited 
Sd/ 

(Vinay Kumar Monga) 
Director 

N. Gopaiaswamy 

Chairman 

(DiN No. 03029345) Place: Gurugram 
Date: 03u February, 201 

DIN G0017659 



ET 

c NNECT 
BROADBAND 

Teoite 5TRT 3AT2i5T UT5UE, 3Yar7 Tr3, 3TTTa-3 oot 

z 9-xo-232o9ho-ut; T: secretarial@infotelconnect.com; angz: www.comnectzone.in 
32 fsrer, RoR s u faTET 3fUT T34TEtafan 37rarifesa faritra frasuta farerU 

7T3T 

38.22.0 R.22R0R% 3.02.2029 3.03.20 

AATT 
ETTAT)(3Tit)(37RETTTTAT) Tam) 

HHTET 

HTETR4HT 
o,2.0 .99,2 3 o37 

TT7517 7 T T) (F, APIT7 3ATT/T 3,2 30.2 o ) 3,03.P0) (49.5) (23,o3o 

3,23192o) 2.0) (49.6) (30.05xo3) 
Aww.nseindia.com 

AT 2,239.20) (,092.F) (493.95 (30.0X.o3) 

(Eo2.o) (3o,032 32 ) 
HT T51/( T) ATTT A T 37 ( ) 

,9.E0 ,x. , .0 
(2 04,3 %.) 

REIE A) 

(. (o.4) (2.6 (o.2o) (.32) 
(o') .62) (o.) 

4747 ATT www.connectzone.in TA 7 3 AA. 

toaT:EUTA 
fia:o aT, o? (373R . 030R3 84) 

T. 3TPTU 

cboRT TCb A Canara Bank 
T oco-9uulo, 4udeE?, fatar: 430, 3-4: ¢h2.366 canalabank.COR 

TEA ) 3t 

-9 ( 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

